

Mr.Pawan Godiwala, Adv.
Mr.Kh.Nobin Singh, Adv.
Mr.David Rao, Adv.
Mr.Vijay Prakash, Adv.

Mr.Amar Dave, Adv.
Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv.
Mr.Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th
List on 9 February, 2009.

Respondent liquidator not to create third party rights till then.
3

(G.V.Ramana) (Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master